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 CURRENT PCVS

* Volunteers’ self-reported HIV/AIDS primary and secondary projects in 2013

OF VOLUNTEERS WORLDWIDE
WORK ON HIV-RELATED ACTIVITIES*58%

PEACE CORPS:
WORKING TOWARD AN AIDS-FREE GENERATION

35 MILLION
PEOPLE WERE LIVING WITH
HIV AT THE END OF 2013

SUB-SAHARAN
AFRICA IS THE
MOST AFFECTED REGION, 
WITH 70% OF NEW HIV 
INFECTIONS IN 2013

PCVS TRAINED 1,022 PEOPLE LIVING 
WITH HIV AND CAREGIVERS OF 
ORPHANS AND VULNERABLE CHILDREN 
IN HOME-BASED CARE IN TANZANIA

1,000 MOTORCYCLE 
DRIVERS TRAINED AS HEALTH 
EDUCATORS IN CAMEROON; 
230 WERE TESTED FOR HIV

PCVS TRAINED 3,622 
CAREGIVERS OF ORPHANS AND 
VULNERABLE CHILDREN TO 
SUPPORT CHILDREN AFFECTED 
BY HIV IN BOTSWANA800+PCVs WERE FUNDED BY PEPFAR

TO WORK IN HIV MITIGATION

 

CHILDREN ARE 
LIVING WITH HIV

3.2 MILLION

Since the inception of 
PEPFAR—the U.S. President’s 
Emergency Plan for AIDS
Relief—in 2003, the Peace Corps 
has been an implementing partner.
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WORK IN 26
PEPFAR COUNTRIES

10 OF THE 26 PEACE CORPS-PEPFAR COUNTRIES ARE CONSIDERED “HARDEST HIT”

REGION

TOTAL

INDIVIDUALS ORGANIZATIONS COMMUNITIES

AFRICA  
EUROPE,
MEDITERRANEAN,
AND ASIA 

 

INTER-AMERICA
AND THE PACIFIC

311,814

224,219

30,925

56,670

 

SERVICE
PROVIDERS 

6,868

2,191

2,482

11,541

1,824

575

795

3,194

1,787

683

904

3,374


