

# **PEACE CORPS:** WORKING TOWARD AN AIDS-FREE GENERATION





### **SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA IS THE** MOST AFFECTED REGION. WITH **70%** OF NEW HIV **INFECTIONS IN 2013**

# 2.1 MILLION PEOPLE CONTRACTED **HIV** IN 2013

#### **PEACE CORPS** WORK IN **26** VOLUNTEERS PEPFAR COUNTRIES

BELIZE BOTSWANA CAMEROON COSTA RICA DOMINICAN REPUBLIC EASTERN CARIBBEAN EL SALVADOR

**ETHIOPIA** GHANA **GUATEMALA** GUYANA JAMAICA KYRGYZSTAN REPUBLIC LESOTHO

MALAWI MOZAMBIQUE NAMIBIA NICARAGUA PANAMA RWANDA SOUTH AFRICA **SWAZILAND** TANZANIA THAILAND UGANDA

ZAMBIA

**10 OF THE 26 PEACE CORPS-PEPFAR COUNTRIES ARE CONSIDERED "HARDEST HIT"** 



3.2 MILLION

NG WITH HIV

Since the inception of **PEPFAR**—the U.S. President's **Emergency Plan for AIDS** Relief—in **2003**, the Peace Corps has been an implementing partner.

CURR

PCVS TRAINED 1,022 PEOPLE LIVING WITH HIV AND CAREGIVERS OF **ORPHANS AND VULNERABLE CHILDREN** IN HOME-BASED CARE IN TANZANIA



**1,000** MOTORCYCLE **DRIVERS TRAINED AS HEALTH** EDUCATORS IN CAMEROON: 230 WERE TESTED FOR HIN

ŤŤŤŤŤŤŤŤŤ 800+PCVs WERE FUN

PCVS TRAINED 3.622 CAREGIVERS OF ORPHANS AND **VULNERABLE CHILDREN TO** SUPPORT CHILDREN AFFECTED **BY HIV IN BOTSWANA** 



ENT DOVO	, E Q ∢ S	TOTAL	311,814	11,541	3,194	3.374
	V-A DPU SSIS	INTER-AMERICA AND THE PACIFIC	56,670	2,482	795	904
	STE STE	EUROPE, MEDITERRANEAN, AND ASIA	30,925	2,191	575	683
		AFRICA	224,219	6,868	1,824	1,787
010		REGION	INDIVIDUALS	SERVICE PROVIDERS	ORGANIZATIONS	COMMUNITIES

## **OF VOLUNTEERS WORLDWIDE** WORK ON HIV-RELATED ACTIVITIES\*

### PEACECORPS.GOV